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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 32 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
20.06.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:09.87 302
2. KAPOLI, Juri 09 K.S.Tirana 1:11.18 286
3. NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 1:13.27 262
4. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:14.09 253
5. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Te Stela SA 1:15.84 236
6. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Te Stela SA 1:16.51 230
7. RAMA, Horges 09 K.S.Tirana 1:30.98 137
8. KIKA, Roni 10 Te Stela SA 1:41.74 98
9. SARACI, Bjor 10 Te Stela SA 1:43.47 93

10. SHAW, Daniel 10 Te Stela SA 1:47.66 82

D

1. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:03.94 394
2. TOPI, Dastin 07 K.S.Tirana 1:05.66 364
3. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 Teuta - Durres 1:06.72 347
4. BEQIRI, Alex 07 Teuta - Durres 1:07.52 335
5. VORA, Klerenc 07 Teuta - Durres 1:08.13 326
6. SELIMI, Dart 08 K.S.Tirana 1:09.52 307
7. HYSAJ, Arlind 07 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:10.31 296
8. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 K.S.Tirana 1:10.87 290
9. RAMUSHI, Joan 08 Partizani - Tirana 1:12.23 273

10. MALAVECI, Arden 07 Te Stela SA 1:14.45 250
11. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana 1:20.22 199
12. KORABI, Dejvid 08 Teuta - Durres 1:27.84 152
13. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:37.11 112

C

1. MUKA, Alesandro 05 Teuta - Durres 57.18 552
2. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 K.S.Tirana 58.20 523
3. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Te Stela SA 1:00.48 466
4. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:01.22 449
5. HYSENI, Den 05 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 1:01.41 445
6. HALILAJ, Joni 06 Tradita C., TI 1:03.06 411
7. TIRJAKU, Moris 05 Teuta - Durres 1:05.19 372
8. HOXHA, Artion 05 Te Stela SA 1:14.68 247
9. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:17.92 218

B

1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Te Stela SA 54.76 628
2. ELEZI, Dalvi 03 Teuta - Durres 54.79 627
3. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Sc Nemo Prishtine 55.40 607
4. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 Sc Termopan Prishtine 55.78 594
5. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela SA 57.73 536
6. SELIMI, Laert 04 K.S.Tirana 59.64 486
7. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 1:03.41 404
8. PEPA, Renis 04 K.S.Tirana 1:04.15 391
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 32, Men, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Te Stela SA 54.76 628
2. ELEZI, Dalvi 03 Teuta - Durres 54.79 627
3. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Sc Nemo Prishtine 55.40 607
4. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 Sc Termopan Prishtine 55.78 594
5. VISHI, Dardan 02 Sc Termopan Prishtine 56.30 578
6. BOZGO, Ernel 98 Te Stela SA 56.86 561
7. MUKA, Alesandro 05 Teuta - Durres 57.18 552
8. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 57.66 538
9. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela SA 57.73 536

10. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 K.S.Tirana 58.20 523
11. SELIMI, Laert 04 K.S.Tirana 59.64 486
12. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Te Stela SA 1:00.48 466
13. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:01.22 449
14. HYSENI, Den 05 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 1:01.41 445
15. HALILAJ, Joni 06 Tradita C., TI 1:03.06 411
16. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 1:03.41 404
17. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:03.94 394
18. PEPA, Renis 04 K.S.Tirana 1:04.15 391
19. TIRJAKU, Moris 05 Teuta - Durres 1:05.19 372
20. TOPI, Dastin 07 K.S.Tirana 1:05.66 364
21. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 Teuta - Durres 1:06.72 347
22. BEQIRI, Alex 07 Teuta - Durres 1:07.52 335
23. VORA, Klerenc 07 Teuta - Durres 1:08.13 326
24. SELIMI, Dart 08 K.S.Tirana 1:09.52 307
25. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:09.87 302
26. HYSAJ, Arlind 07 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:10.31 296
27. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 K.S.Tirana 1:10.87 290
28. KAPOLI, Juri 09 K.S.Tirana 1:11.18 286
29. RAMUSHI, Joan 08 Partizani - Tirana 1:12.23 273
30. NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 1:13.27 262
31. MELANI, Rilind 96 Tradita C., TI 1:13.44 260
32. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:14.09 253
33. MALAVECI, Arden 07 Te Stela SA 1:14.45 250
34. HOXHA, Artion 05 Te Stela SA 1:14.68 247
35. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Te Stela SA 1:15.84 236
36. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Te Stela SA 1:16.51 230
37. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:17.92 218
38. SHTARO, Devi 11 Teuta - Durres 1:18.85 210
39. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana 1:20.22 199
40. KORABI, Dejvid 08 Teuta - Durres 1:27.84 152
41. RAMA, Horges 09 K.S.Tirana 1:30.98 137
42. VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:32.18 131
43. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:37.11 112
44. KIKA, Roni 10 Te Stela SA 1:41.74 98
45. SARACI, Bjor 10 Te Stela SA 1:43.47 93
46. SHAW, Daniel 10 Te Stela SA 1:47.66 82


